Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0
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Date / Time
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DATE / TIME
29/10/2024
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DATE

10/30/2024 1:52 PM
10/30/2024 1:48 PM
10/30/2024 1:47 PM
10/30/2024 1:45 PM
10/30/2024 1:43 PM
10/30/2024 1:41 PM
10/30/2024 1:39 PM
10/30/2024 1:37 PM
10/30/2024 1:35 PM
10/30/2024 1:34 PM
10/30/2024 1:31 PM
10/30/2024 1:30 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza
Biodiversity Bush Bonanza

Biodiversity Bush Bonanza

Answered: 12
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Skipped: 0

DATE

10/30/2024 1:52 PM
10/30/2024 1:48 PM
10/30/2024 1:47 PM
10/30/2024 1:45 PM
10/30/2024 1:43 PM
10/30/2024 1:41 PM
10/30/2024 1:39 PM
10/30/2024 1:37 PM
10/30/2024 1:35 PM
10/30/2024 1:34 PM
10/30/2024 1:31 PM
10/30/2024 1:30 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 12

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 12

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Hopefully futuer BCT landholder

2 And worked on the project 15 years ago

3 Land holder where event was held & new BCT agreement
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RESPONSES
25.00%

75.00%

0.00%

8.33%

DATE

10/30/2024 1:52 PM
10/30/2024 1:41 PM
10/30/2024 1:37 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 12
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54

60 70 80

TOTAL NUMBER

90

650

100

RESPONSES

DATE

10/30/2024 1:52 PM
10/30/2024 1:48 PM
10/30/2024 1:47 PM
10/30/2024 1:45 PM
10/30/2024 1:43 PM
10/30/2024 1:41 PM
10/30/2024 1:39 PM
10/30/2024 1:37 PM
10/30/2024 1:35 PM
10/30/2024 1:34 PM
10/30/2024 1:31 PM
10/30/2024 1:30 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

FIF)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
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0.00%
0

7/13

0.00%
0

0.00%
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0.00%
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0.00%
0

8.33%
1

0.00%
0

18.18%
2

AGREE

27.27%
3

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

8.33%
1

0.00%
0

33.33%
4

50.00%
6

36.36%
4
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8

100.00%
12
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12

91.67%
11

100.00%
12

58.33%
7

50.00%
6

45.45%
5

TOTAL

11

12
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12

11

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.73

5.00

5.00

4.92

5.00

4.50

4.50
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Leaning from Mason Crane. Meeting Tash Lappin again. Take home literature for useful
Local info, simplicity

Well balanced

Being able to see a project in an advanced state.
All good

Seeing the incredible results of past work
Interesting information

Passing on what we have done

Casual nature, great presenters

Direct access to those on the ground

Range of speakers

Easy to learn
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DATE

10/30/2024 1:52 PM
10/30/2024 1:48 PM
10/30/2024 1:47 PM
10/30/2024 1:45 PM
10/30/2024 1:43 PM
10/30/2024 1:41 PM
10/30/2024 1:39 PM
10/30/2024 1:37 PM
10/30/2024 1:35 PM
10/30/2024 1:34 PM
10/30/2024 1:31 PM
10/30/2024 1:30 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 5

RESPONSES

Learn what the special technique is for getting BCT to return phone calls.
Cold burning

More about direct seeding

Getting started / how to motivate other stakeholders ie husband!

More in depth info on how to succeed

Implementation

More on landscape management
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10/30/2024 1:52 PM
10/30/2024 1:47 PM
10/30/2024 1:45 PM
10/30/2024 1:43 PM
10/30/2024 1:39 PM
10/30/2024 1:31 PM
10/30/2024 1:30 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 12

75
75
82
74
60
95
50
70

© 0o N o o b~ w N P *H®

70

=
o

50

=
[N

70

[EnY
N

50

0 10

Answered: 12

20 30

AVERAGE NUMBER

40 50

10/13

68

60 70 80

TOTAL NUMBER
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100
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DATE

10/30/2024 1:52 PM
10/30/2024 1:48 PM
10/30/2024 1:47 PM
10/30/2024 1:45 PM
10/30/2024 1:43 PM
10/30/2024 1:41 PM
10/30/2024 1:39 PM
10/30/2024 1:37 PM
10/30/2024 1:35 PM
10/30/2024 1:34 PM
10/30/2024 1:31 PM
10/30/2024 1:30 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

RESPONSES

Thank you for organising

could be improved?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 7

Extremely well run. Good pace, good mix of walk and talk. Thank you!

Very worthwhile. Well catered. Relaxed style. Was really enjoyable

No

5pm was a little too early to get to
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DATE

10/30/2024 1:52 PM
10/30/2024 1:45 PM
10/30/2024 1:41 PM
10/30/2024 1:39 PM
10/30/2024 1:31 PM
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 1 Skipped: 11

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 100.00%
Landcare 0.00%

BCT & Landcare 0.00%
TOTAL
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